NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 542

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 02 MARCH 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 05)
Ms V Ketabahle (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
(a) What is the (i) name, (ii) location and (iii) patient capacity of each clinic which does not offer gynaecology services and (b) why?
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REPLY:
Honourable Member, there is no clinic that does not offer gynaecology services in this country.

END.
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